CATEGORY HEADER
CALLOUT ALL CAPS RED
“Review blurb…”
—Reviewer

RELEASE MONTH

INTERLINK
PUBLISHING
TITLE
Subtitle

Spring/Summer 2019
Author and illustrator, etc.

D

escription paragraph one...Tem. Ut essimustion eos pratio minimus cimus, simi, si dolorio
magnam non nonsed ma nossime turio. Nem vel ide vellabore volupta doloreni to vid
moluptatur?Tem. Ut essimustion eos pratio minimus cimus, simi, si dolorio magnam non nonsed ma
nossime turio. Nem vel ide vellabore vol
Description paragraph two ... Nem vel ide vellabore volupta doloreni to vid moluptatur?Tem. Ut
essimustion eos pratio minimus cimus, simi, si dolorio magnam non nonsed ma nossime turio. Nem
vel ide vellabore volupta doloreni to vid moluptatur?
AUTHOR NAME and author bio...olupta eptati volupta in pro core molorempos site lam harum vit
prerovit liqui tem a sequo optatumquia et in nos et et iderro eum aut veriatempedi aut arioressimus
mintium quaspient aut unt quia noneseriatem quis ma peri restiat omnimpes nonsectur repelenim
errore

Category • #” x #” • ### pages • ISBN 987-1-62371-xxx-x • paperback • $##.## • (in Canada $##.##)

i

INTERLINK PUBLISHING
stablished in 1987, Interlink is an independent publishing house that offers a global, cosmopolitan perspective.
Our list is devoted to works of literature, history, contemporary politics, travel, international cuisine and illustrated
children’s books from around the world, often from areas underrepresented in Western media.We publish about 50 titles
a year and have an active backlist of over 1,000 titles under the following imprints:

INTERLINK BOOKS publishes a general trade list of adult fiction and nonfiction with an emphasis on books
that have a wide appeal while also meeting high literary standards. Series include: On-the-Road Histories •
Traveller’s Histories • Traveller’s Wine Guides • Cultural Histories • Interlink World Fiction • Interlink Cultural
Guides • Traveller’s Companions • Travellers’ Wildlife Guides • 100 Best Paintings • Eastern Art • Interlink Pocket
Explorers • Interlink Pocket Timelines
OLIVE BRANCH PRESS publishes socially and politically engaged nonfiction, concentrating on topics and
areas of the world often ignored by the Western media.Titles include works on a wide range of contemporary
issues in Middle East studies, African studies, women’s studies, and current affairs.
CROCODILE BOOKS publishes illustrated children’s books from around the world for children ages 3–8.
Please visit our website for a complete list of illustrated children’s books.

Interlink also represents the following publishers in North America: Neil Wilson Publishing • Rucksack Readers • Georgina
Campbell Guides • Waverley Books • Signal Books • The Only In Guides

Facebook
www.facebook.com/interlinkbooks

Instagram
@interlinkbooks

CONTACTS
Michel S. Moushabeck President/Publisher/Editor
Ruth Lane Moushabeck Vice President
Brenda Eaton Director of Operations
Leyla Moushabeck Associate Publisher
Pamela Fontes-May Assistant to the Publisher
Meredith Madyda Publicist

John Fiscella Editor
Jane Bugaeva Editor
Whitney Sanderson Editor
Cassie Sanderell Shipping and Receiving
Asher Swank Shipping and Receiving

INTERLINK PUBLISHING
46 Crosby Street, Northampton, Massachusetts 01060
tel. 413-582-7054 / fax 413-582-7057 / fax for orders: 413-582-6731
e-mail: info@interlinkbooks.com
www.interlinkbooks.com

Cover image from Ethiopia; contents page photo from Ethiopia © Peter Cassidy 2019, courtesy Kyle Cathie

E

Spring/Summer 2019
Fiction

2

Poetry

8

Biography & Memoir

9

History & Current Affairs 12
Illustrated Gift Books 16
Cookbooks 18
Illustrated Children’s Books 29
Travel & Travel Literature 38
Index 48

Changing the Way People
Think About the World

NEW FICTION
SHORTLISTED FOR THE
INTERNATIONAL PRIZE FOR
ARABIC FICTION

APRIL

2

A DARKLY HUMOROUS SAGA
SET IN POST-9/11 AMERICA
AND THE MIDDLE EAST

MARCH

THE OLD WOMAN AND THE RIVER

WHEN ALL ELSE FAILS

by Ismail Fahd Ismail
translated by Sophia Vasalou

by Rayyan Al-Shawaf

A

fter the ceasefire in 1988, the devastation to the landscape of Iraq wrought by the longest war of
the twentieth century—the Iran-Iraq War—becomes visible. Eight years of fighting have turned
nature upside down, with vast wastelands being left behind. In southeastern Iraq, along the shores of the
Shatt al-Arab River, the groves of date palm trees have withered. No longer bearing fruit, their leaves
have turned a bright yellow. There, Iraqi forces had blocked the entry points of the river’s tributaries and
streams, preventing water from flowing to the trees and vegetation.Yet, surveying this destruction from
the sky, a strip of land bursting with green can be seen. From the Shatt al-Arab River and reaching to
the fringes of the western desert, it appears as a lush oasis. The secret of this fertility, sustaining villages
and remaining soldiers, is unclear. But it is said that one old woman is responsible for this lifeline.

ISMAIL FAHD ISMAIL is regarded as the founder of the Kuwaiti novel. Since his first work, The Sky
Was Blue, in 1970, he has published 27 novels, as well as three short story collections, two plays and
several critical studies. SOPHIA VASALOU is a lecturer at the University of Birmingham. Her books
include Wonder and Ibn Taymiyya’s Theological Ethics.
Fiction-in-translation • 5 ¼” x 8” • 160 pages • ISBN 978-1-62371-982-1 • paperback • $15.00
(in Canada, $21.95)

W

hen All Else Fails, which begins on September 12, 2001, is the story of Hunayn, a luckless and
lovelorn Iraqi Christian student attending college in Orlando, Florida, after graduating from high
school in Beirut. Hunayn’s life is upended by 9/11—but not immediately, and not in the way that he,
fearful in the aftermath of the attacks, initially expects.
As America settles into its post-9/11 “Septemberland” phase (vigilant but also overly suspicious
and even paranoid), many Arab and Muslim Americans are made to feel it’s no longer their home.
For Hunayn, the situation proves almost the opposite. Septemberland reminds him of his most recent
unhappy home, Lebanon, which he assumed he’d left behind. Tired of disconcerting experiences,
Hunayn returns to Beirut. At least he knows how to navigate life here—or so he thinks.
Lebanon is also about to undergo political upheaval: a former prime minister opposed to neighboring
Syria’s control of the country is assassinated; subsequent popular protests compel the Syrian regime to
withdraw its army; and Israel launches a war on Lebanon in retaliation for an attack by a Lebanese
militant group. Hunayn finds himself aswirl in the maelstrom. And all the while, he watches from afar
as Iraq, his fabled homeland and the owner of his heart, unravels in the wake of the US-led invasion.
RAYYAN AL-SHAWAF is a book critic whose reviews and essays have appeared in many high-profile
publications such as the Washington Post, the Los Angeles Times, and the Boston Globe. He lives in Lebanon.

Fiction • 5 ¼” x 8” • 320 pages • ISBN 978-1-62371-977-7 • paperback • $15.00 (in Canada, $21.95)

3

JUST PUBLISHED
PRAISE FOR THE WOMEN OF
THE FAMILY

THE BEAD COLLECTOR

by Mahmoud Shukair; translated by Paul Starkey

A NEW NOVEL FROM WOLE SOYINKA PRIZE–WINNING
AUTHOR OF EVERYTHING GOOD WILL COME

SHORTLISTED FOR THE INTERNATIONAL PRIZE
FOR ARABIC FICTION 2016

I

MARCH

(PREVIOUSLY ANNOUNCED)

4

n the wake of resettlement from the desert to the hills
overlooking Jerusalem, aging Bedouin patriarch Mannan wants
his son Muhammad al-Asghar (the Youngest) to take on leadership
and hold the clan together. But the youngest of eighteen sons is
unable to follow in his father’s footsteps. Like others in the clan,
he is torn between old customs and new choices. Al-Asghar wants
to become a writer and gets drawn into stories: of his wife, of
unhappy co-wives in the sharia court where he works, of his
storytelling mother Wadha, of his brothers and relatives. Listening
to them, he becomes aware of the impossibility of equality for
women in a clan culture caught in the grip of a suffocating foreign
occupation. And while he fails to bring the clan together, as his
father had hoped, he instead manages to record the life of the clan.

Fiction-in-translation • 5 ¼” x 8” • 224 pages • ISBN 978-1- 62371-984-5 • paperback • $15.00
(in Canada, $21.95)

by Sefi Atta

“Sefi Atta has crafted yet another stunning novel, a deeply compelling,
illuminating story of personal and national identity in a time of great transition.”
—Gayle Brandeis, author of The Book of Dead Birds
Fiction • 5 ¼” x 8” • 376 pages • ISBN 978-1-62371-985-2 • hardback • $25.00 (in Canada, $34.95)

AYA DANE
by Mhani Alaoui
AN EVOCATIVE NOVEL FROM THE AWARD-WINNING
AUTHOR OF DREAMS OF MARYAM TAIR
“My name is Aya Dane. If you’re reading these words, it means I’ve left my life behind.”
Who is Aya Dane? Who is the reader? What life has she left behind? Is she still alive?
Fiction • 5 ¼” x 8” • 272 pages • ISBN 978-1-62371-968-5 • paperback • $15.00
(in Canada, $21.95)
5

A SKY SO CLOSE TO US

THE HOSTAGE

by Shahla Ujayli; translated by Michelle Hartman

Zayd Mutee’ Dammaj
translated by May Jayyusi and Christopher Tingley

SHORTLISTED FOR THE 2016 INTERNATIONAL
PRIZE FOR ARABIC FICTION
Syrian writer Shahla Ujayli explores the intersection between illness and
exile in this richly layered novel set in the early days of the Syrian civil war.

A REISSUED CLASSIC BY YEMEN’S ACCLAIMED
LITERARY VOICE
SELECTED BY THE ARAB WRITERS UNION AS
ONE OF THE 100 BEST ARABIC NOVELS OF THE
TWENTIETH CENTURY
“The cultural anachronism that was the Imamate of Yemen is artfully
captured in The Hostage ... At times reminiscent of Abdelrahman
Munif’s Cities of Salt trilogy... Dammaj’s work vibrantly portrays a
real Yemen that is still unknown to many Westerners, even as it is once
again torn by revolution. Recommended...”
—Library Journal

Fiction-in-translation • 5 ¼” x 8” • 288 pages • ISBN 978-1-62371-983-8 • paperback • $15.00 (in Canada, $21.95)

SOPHIA
or The Beginning of All Tales
by Rafik Schami; translated by Monique Arav and John Hannon
MARCH

(REISSUE)

Fiction-in-translation • 5 ¼” x 8” • 168 pages • ISBN 978-1-56656-140-2 • paperback • $15.00
(in Canada, $21.95)

“[B]eautifully translated into English...This is a rich, multilayered novel, in which
bad things happen but so do many good things. ... For lovers of fiction and strong
storytelling.”—Library Journal (starred review)
Fiction-in-translation • 5 ¼” x 8 ½” • 452 pages • ISBN 978-1-56656-031-3 • paperback •
$20.00 (in Canada, $27.95)

RECENTLY PUBLISHED WORLD LITERATURE

RECENTLY PUBLISHED WORLD LITERATURE

PREFIX 978-1-56656- & 978-1-62371-

PREFIX 978-1-56656- & 978-1-62371-

The Shell
022-1 $15

A Road to Damascus
992-0 $20

Just Another Jihadi Jane
067-2 $15

Chinese Love Poetry
996-5 $17.95

Persian Love Poetry
955-2 $15

Indian Love Poetry
656-8 $17.95

6

7

Printed in Beirut
990-6 $15

In Jerusalem
023-8 $15

Damascus Nights
831-9 $15

Sefi Atta: Selected Plays
979-1 $25

On Entering the Sea
193-8 $20

The American Quarter
030-6 $15

I Don’t Want this Poem
to End
000-9 $20

The Journey
997-5 $20

The Ninety-Ninth Floor
054-2 $15

The Storyteller of
Jerusalem
925-5 $25

Seeking Palestine
906-4 $16

Almond Blossoms
and Beyond
777-0 $15

NEW POETRY

NEW BIOGRAPHY & MEMOIR
MAKING MIRRORS

THE STORY OF A REFUGEE CHILD
UPROOTED WITH HIS FAMILY FROM
THEIR HOME IN JAFFA

Writing/Righting by and for Refugees
edited by Jehan Bseiso and Becky Thompson
A POETRY ANTHOLOGY THAT
ILLUMINATES DISPLACEMENT

“Samir Toubbasy lived a life rich in valor and
achievements. His memoir—a beautiful narrative
full of emotions, events, and valuable historical
information—will leave an indelible mark on its
readers.”
—Prof. Fawaz Tuqan, American University of
Beirut

M

MARCH

aking Mirrors began on two continents, envisioned by Palestinian
poet and aid worker, Jehan Bseiso, and Becky Thompson, a
US-based poet changed by months of greeting refugees after their
perilous journey across the Aegean Sea. This anthology uses mirrors
to reflect imagistic connections that allow us to see ourselves in each
other—those on rafts and those standing on the shore; those waiting/
writing in detention and those writing from places of relative safety;
those who lift their children to the sky and those whose bodies are at
the bottom of the sea.The poems go beyond refugee/citizen binaries
and illuminate exile as a forced/creative space.
APRIL

Poetry • 6” x 9” • 122 pages • ISBN 978-1-62371-978-4 • paperback • $20.00 (in Canada, $27.95)
8

9

THE POETRY OF ARAB WOMEN

MY NAKBA

A Contemporary Anthology

A Palestinian’s Odyssey of Love and Hope

edited by Nathalie Handal

by Samir Toubassy

BESTSELLING POETRY ANTHOLOGY BACK IN PRINT
WINNER OF THE PEN OAKLAND LITERARY AWARD

T

“This anthology answers a long-felt need, and its arrival should be celebrated.”
—Booklist
“In this beautifully produced, elegant and thoroughly researched volume…
a great anthology that will become a well-worn bedside book as well as a
valuable source of reference.”
—Banipal
“International in its scope, the anthology presents the works of 83 poets...
Highly recommended.”
—MultiCultural Review

MARCH

(REISSUE)

Poetry • 6” x 9” • 378 pages • ISBN 978-1-56656-374-1 • paperback • $25.00 (in Canada, $34.95)

he exodus of Palestinians from their homes during the 1948 war—the Nakba, or catastrophe—is
the starting point for this memoir by Samir Toubassy. But his trek to excel, while wrestling with
his roots and identity as a Palestinian in the shadow of his family’s expulsion is at the heart of his story.
Global business leader, philanthropist, and educator Samir Toubassy left Jaffa with his family when
he was nine. Amid never-ending turbulence, we accompany him from Jaffa to Tripoli, to Beirut where
he becomes a student of business and politics, to Riyadh and to London, and finally to the US, as he
seeks to raise a family and build an international business career. After a long career in international
business, Samir embarks on a new path, as a Harvard Advanced Leadership Senior Fellow, seeking to
apply his experience to global education in the developing world.
Toubassy shatters glass ceilings that hold Palestinians back over lifetimes and generations. His race
to achieve and to succeed is always inseparably tied to the fate of his homeland. Searching to regain
what is lost, his memoir, My Nakba, offers the unique perspective, encouragement, and cherished
lessons learned from a refugee’s aspirations.

Memoir • 6” x 9” • 256 pages • b&w photos • ISBN 978-1-62371-917-3 • paperback • $20.00 (in Canada,
$27.95)

THE FIRST AUTHENTIC ACCOUNT
OF THE MARX BROTHERS, THEIR
ORIGINS AND OF THE ROOTS OF
THEIR COMEDY
“Told with tremendous style and sparkle, Louvish’s
composite portrait of the Marx Brothers offers an
indispensable overview of the actors’ saga. Decked out
with photographs and sprinkled with excerpts from
reviews, interviews, memoirs, film dialogue and hitherto
unpublished skits and scripts, this biography captures
the sheer exuberance of the foursome as they conquered
vaudeville, Broadway and Hollywood.”
—Publishers Weekly

THE LOUVISH HOLLYWOOD BIOGRAPHIES

S

imon Louvish is a highly-acclaimed biographer of comedians and author of satirical and outrageous
fiction. He is a film screenwriter and teaches film at the London Film School. His film biographies
include Chaplin:The Tramp’s Odyssey, Man on the Flying Trapeze:The Story of W. C. Fields, Monkey Business:
The Lives and Legends of the Marx Brothers, Stan and Ollie: The Roots of Comedy, Keystone: The Life and
Clowns of Mack Sennet, Cecil B. DeMille: A Life in Art, and Mae West: It Ain’t No Sin. Interlink will release
the entire collection in paperback and as e-books with new introductions by the author.

MAY

10

11

MONKEY BUSINESS
The Lives and Legends of the Marx Brothers
by Simon Louvish

T

his is the first full and properly researched biography of all five Marx Brothers—Chico, Harpo,
Groucho, Gummo and Zeppo. First and foremost, this is the saga of a family whose theatrical
roots stretch back to mid-19th century Germany. From Groucho Marx’s first warblings with the
singing Leroy Trio, this book brings to life the vanished world of America’s wild and boisterous
variety circuits, leading to the Marx Brothers’ Broadway successes and their alliance with New York’s
theatrical lions, George S. Kaufman and the “Algonquin Round Table.”
Never-before-published scripts, well-minted Marxian dialogue, and much madness and mayhem
feature in this tale of the Brothers’ battles with Hollywood, their films, their loves and marriages, and
the story of the forgotten brother Gummo.
SIMON LOUVISH is a biographer of comedians and author of satirical and outrageous fiction. He
is a film screenwriter and teaches film at the London Film School.

Biography/Film Studies • 6” x 9” • 480 pages • b&w photos • ISBN 978-1-56656-033-7 • paperback •
$20.00 (in Canada, $27.95)

CHAPLIN: THE TRAMP’S ODYSSEY (NEW IN PAPERBACK)
“Louvish unveils an impressive, prismatic portrait of Hollywood’s majestic jester.”
—Publishers Weekly
“A handsome and absorbing book… Louvish’s tone is that of the dissecting surgeon overlaid with affection.”
—The Times
Biography/Film Studies • 6” x 9” • 432 pages • b & w photos • ISBN 978-1-56656-011-5 •
paperback • 20.00 (in Canada, $27.95)

MAE WEST: IT AIN’T NO SIN (3RD EDITION)
“Meticulously researched and finely crafted.Theatrical and cinematic history are skillfully related to the wider
social and political background.”
—The Independent
Biography/Film Studies • 6” x 9” • 512 pages • b&w photos • ISBN 978-1-56656-012-2 •
paperback • $20.00 (in Canada, $27.95)

NEW HISTORY & CURRENT AFFAIRS

FEBRUARY
(PREVIOUSLY ANNOUNCED)

GLOBAL LEADERS AND ACTIVISTS
WRITING ABOUT WHAT THEY
UNDERSTAND SHARED
SECURITY TO BE

PERSONAL NARRATIVES BY
THIRTY-NINE JEWISH ACTIVISTS
AND SCHOLARS

CONTRIBUTORS INCLUDE: Andrei GómezSuárez • Andrés Álvarez Castañeda • Ashutosh Varshney
• Aye Sandar Chit • Azza Karam • Brian Ganson
• Cindy & Craig Corrie • Colum McCann • Desmond
Tutu • Diana Francis • George Lakey • Hajer Sharief
• Hussein Murtaja • Jacinda Ardern • Jason Tower
• Jayathma Wickramanayake • Jimmy Carter • John
Freeman • John Paul Lederach • Joyce Ajlouny • Kessy
Martine Ekomo-Soignet • Khaled Mansour • Khine
Thurein • Khury Petersen-Smith • Lana Baydas • Li
Yingtao • Lucy Roberts • Malual Bol Kiir • Maria J.
Stephan • Matilda Flemming • Maya Tudor • Nancy
Lindborg • Nigel Nyamutumbu • Raja Shehadeh • Saba
Ismail • Scilla Elworthy • Sue Williams • Terri-Ann P.
Gilbert-Roberts • Thevuni Kotigala • Victor Ochen

CONTRIBUTORS INCLUDE: Joel Beinin •
Sami Shalom Chetrit • Ilise Benshushan Cohen
• Marjorie Cohn • Rabbi and Cantor Michael
Davis • Hasia R. Diner • Marjorie N. Feld • Chris
Godshall • Ariel Gold • Noah Habeeb • Claris
Harbon • Linda Hess • Rabbi Linda Holtzman •
Yael Horowitz • Carolyn L. Karcher • Mira Klein •
Sydney Levy • Ben Lorber • Shoshana MadmoniGerber • Carly Manes • Moriah Ella Mason • Seth
Morrison • Eliza Rose Moss-Horwitz • Hilton
Obenzinger • Henri Picciotto • Ned Rosch •
Rabbi Brant Rosen • Alice Rothchild • Tali Ruskin
• Cathy Lisa Schneider • Natalia Dubno Shevin •
Ella Shohat • Emily Siegel • Rebecca Subar •
Cecilie Surasky • Rebecca Vilkomerson • Rachel
Winsberg • Rabbi Alissa Wise • Charlie Wood

APRIL

12

13

INDIVISIBLE

RECLAIMING JUDAISM FROM ZIONISM

Global Leaders on Shared Security

Stories of Personal Transformation

edited by Ru Freeman and Kerri Kennedy

edited by Carolyn L. Karcher

M

ore than 40 global leaders and activists reflect on the state of the world, and the indivisibility of
lasting peace and security. Among the contributors are peacemaker Archbishop Desmond Tutu;
the twenty-eight-year-old UN Secretary General’s Envoy for Youth, Jayathma Wickramanayake; and
the IMPAC Dublin Literary Award winner and creator of Narrative4, Colum McCann. This worldrenowned cast of writers disavow the notion that security stems from border walls, x-ray machines,
armed security forces, and other militarized means of separating one population from another, instead
redefining security as being inclusive and egalitarian.Together, these global citizens articulate a powerful
argument in favor of a new worldview where we reframe security as a shared goal for all.
RU FREEMAN is a Sri Lankan and American writer and activist. She is the author of the novels A
Disobedient Girl (2009) and On Sal Mal Lane (2013), and editor of Extraordinary Rendition: American
Writers on Palestine (2016). KERRI KENNEDY is a global peace-builder and associate general secretary
for the American Friends Service Committee.
Current Affairs/Politics • 6” x 9” • 320 pages • ISBN 978-1-62371-972-2 • paperback • $25.00
(in Canada, $34.95)

T

oday Jews face a choice. We can be loyal to the ethical imperatives at the heart of Judaism—love
the stranger, pursue justice, and repair the world. Or we can give our unconditional support to
the state of Israel. It is a choice between Judaism as a religion and the nationalist ideology of Zionism,
which is usurping that religion.
In this powerful collection of personal narratives, thirty-nine Jews of diverse backgrounds tell
their stories about the roads they have traveled from a Zionist world view to activism in solidarity
with Palestinians and Israelis striving to build a peaceful, inclusive society.
Reclaiming Judaism from Zionism will be controversial. Its contributors want to demolish stereotypes
of dissenting Jews as “self-hating,” traitorous, and anti-Semitic. They want to strengthen alliances with
progressives of all faiths. They want to nurture models of Jewish identity that replace Zionism with a
Judaism once again nourished by a transcendent ethical vision.
CAROLYN L. KARCHER is professor emerita of English, American Studies, and Women’s Studies
at Temple University and the author of books about the struggle for racial and gender equality.

Current Affairs/Politics/Religion • 6” x 9” • 320 pages • ISBN 978-1-62371-914-2 • paperback • $20.00
(in Canada, $27.95)

9/11 UNMASKED

RECENTLY PUBLISHED CURRENT AFFAIRS & POLITICS
PREFIX 978-1-56656-

An International Review Panel Investigation
by David Ray Griffin and Elizabeth Woodworth
A PANEL OF EXPERTS HIGHLIGHT THE
PROBLEMS WITH ALL MAJOR CLAIMS OF THE
OFFICIAL ACCOUNT OF THE 9/11 ATTACKS

T

his revealing new book is the result of a six-year
investigation by an international review panel, which has
provided 51 points illustrating the problematic status of all
the major claims in the official account of the 9/11 attacks.
Most dramatically, the official account of the destruction of
the Twin Towers and World Trade Center 7 could not possibly
be true, unless the laws of physics were suspended that day.
9/11 Unmasked is a groundbreaking analysis of one of the
defining events of the twenty-first century.

Drones and Targeted
Killing (2nd Edition)
003-0 $25

Palestine: The Reality
024-5 $30

The Moor’s Last Stand
004-7 $20

FEBRUARY
(REPRINT)

14

Current Affairs/Politics • 6” x 9” • 288 pages • ISBN 978-1-62371-974-6 • paperback • $20.00 (in Canada,
$27.95)

15

FREEDOM HOSPITAL
A Syrian Story
by Hamid Sulaiman; translated by Francesca Barrie
JOE SACCO MEETS PERSEPOLIS IN THIS HIGHLY
PRAISED GRAPHIC NOVEL

State of Terror
068-9 $20

Darkness over Germany
996-8 $20

Israel: Democracy or
Apartheid State?
029-0 $15

Jerusalem Interrupted
787-9 $30

Reel Bad Arabs
752-7 $30

Bush and Cheney
061-0 $20

WINNER ENGLISH PEN AWARD
“Syria’s ongoing civil war began as mostly peaceful people’s protests
against Bashar al-Assad’s repressive regime. But when Assad responded
with violence, the opposition expanded to include armed revolutionaries
plus groups of radical Islamists, some with Daesh/ISIS affiliation.
Sulaiman, who fled Syria in 2011, based this fictionalized account
on actual events…. This devastating, intimate view of a complex
international tragedy bypasses easy labeling to empathize with all
participants as victims.” —Library Journal (starred review)

MARCH

(REPRINT)

Graphic Novel/Current Affairs • 6 ½” x 9 ¼” • 288 pages • ISBN 978-1-62371-995-1 • paperback •
$20.00 (in Canada, $27.95)

NEW ILLUSTRATED GIFT BOOKS
REST IN MY SHADE

RECENTLY PUBLISHED ILLUSTRATED GIFT BOOKS
PREFIX 978-1-56656- & 978-1-62371-

A Poem about Roots
by Nora Lester Murad and Danna Masad
with illustrations by Palestinian artists
A MOVING POEM THAT ECHOES PALESTINIANS’
LOVE FOR THEIR OLIVE TREES AND THEIR DEEP
CONNECTION TO THEIR LAND

MARCH

(REPRINT)

“An exquisite love song to Palestine and all its wonderful long-suffering
people, to patience, the joy of fruitful simple living, and the power of holy,
resilient trees. May the energy of tending and protecting our ancestral
nourishment long endure.”
—Naomi Shihab Nye, author of Voices in the Air: Poems for Listeners

Kilimanjaro
781-7 hb $30

World Textiles
870-8 pb $40

Divine Names
987-3 pb $25

Illustrated Gift Book • 8” x 8” • 48 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-62371-969-2 • hardback • $20.00 (in
Canada, $27.95)

AMBER REVOLUTION

16

17

How the World Learned to Love Orange Wine
by Simon J.Woolf; photography by Ryan Opaz
NEW YORK TIMES BEST WINE BOOK OF 2018
“Timely and very readable…”—Hugh Johnson

Yemen
746-6 pb $30

Palestinian Costume
727-5 pb $40

Islamic Tiles
572-1 pb $19.95

Iznik Pottery
657-5 pb $19.95

When All the Lands Were Sea
982-8 pb $30

“Only an actual tasting could pique readers’ curiosity more about the
new-old wine.” —Booklist

W

ritten by renowned orange wine expert and award-winning
writer Simon J. Woolf, Amber Revolution is the world’s first
book to tell the full, forgotten story of this ancient wine (white
wine made like a red wine). It is a tale of lost identity, the fight for
survival, and pioneering winemakers—from the Caucasus to the
Adriatic. This lavishly photographed book includes profiles of 180
top producers worldwide, along with tips for how to buy, pair, age,
and enjoy orange wine.

FEBRUARY

(REPRINT)

Illustrated Gift Book • 6 ¾” x 9 ½” • 300 pages • 150 full-color photos • ISBN 978-1-62371-966-1 •
hardback • $35.00 (in Canada, $49.95)

Kahlil Gibran: Beyond Borders
093-1 pb $25

NEW COOKBOOKS
ANDALUZ IS A COOKBOOK THAT
BRIDGES PAST AND PRESENT IN
SOUTHERN SPAIN

EXPERIENCE THE WONDERFUL
FLAVORS OF ETHIOPIA AND CHEF
YOHANIS’S DAZZLING COLLECTION
OF RECIPES

“A true work of art—and love.”
—Booklist (starred review)

“Chef Yohanis’ commitment to Ethiopian cuisine
is rooted in protecting the history of the food and its
preparation, which includes the produce, especially the
spices… Emerging as a culinary star in Ethiopia, he
sheds light on the nation’s diverse palate.”
—Cuisine Noir

“This book is a deep dive into the food, culture, and
history of southern Spain…one of the most iconic food
regions in the world.”
—José Andrés
“Fiona Dunlop does it again and brings us a region’s
essence... Andaluz gives the confidence to find the
area’s best sun drenched dishes and cook them too.”
—Yotam Ottolenghi
MARCH

(PREVIOUSLY ANNOUNCED)

“Glorious, lushly photographed...Dunlop delights in
this inviting Spanish cookbook.”
—Publishers Weekly (starred review)

MARCH

“Chef Yohanis Gebreyesus has become known in his
hometown of Addis Ababa for his healthy Ethiopian
cooking. This volume features dozens of Gebreyesus’s
recipes inspired by Ethiopa’s truly singular cuisine,
from doro wat (spiced chicken stew) and yeassa alichia
(curried fish stew) to veggie options including gomen
(collard greens with ginger and garlic).” —National
Geographic Traveller Best New Cookbook

18

19

ETHIOPIA

ANDALUZ
A Food Journey through Southern Spain

Recipes and Traditions from the Horn of Africa

text and photography by Fiona Dunlop

by Yohanis Gebreyesus
photography by Peter Cassidy

F

or nearly eight centuries, Moorish rule in Andalucía brought about a cultural revolution, resulting in
architectural splendors like the Alhambra as well as a rich culinary history. Andaluz is a quest to illustrate
the legacy of the Arabs and Berbers in contemporary kitchens through recipes from 21 cooks and chefs.
Couscous, rice, eggplant, oranges, figs, apricots, marzipan, and a wealth of spices are just a few
ingredients inherited from this key period—along with meticulous agricultural techniques. By digging
deep into traditional dishes, scouring markets, and learning from home cooks, local tavern owners, and
Michelin-starred restaurant chefs, Fiona Dunlop offers a vivid gastronomic window on this region. Entries
from her travel diary, photos of daily life, profiles of chefs and over 100 sumptuous recipes bring the entire
region alive—from Granada in the east to Córdoba at its heart and Seville in the west, from sierra to sea.
With beautiful food and location photography Andaluz is bound to become the cookbook you will visit
time and time again.
FIONA DUNLOP is a food and travel writer, blogger, and photographer. She is the author of three
cookbooks—New Tapas, The North African Kitchen, and Mexican Modern—as well as National Geographic’s
guides to Spain and Portugal.
International Cooking • 7 ½” x 9 ¾” • 304 pages • full-color photos • ISBN 978-1-62371-999-9 •
hardback • $35.00 (in Canada, $49.95)

E

thiopia stands as a land apart. Never colonized, it celebrates ancient traditions.The fascinatingly
distinct cuisine is influenced by a history enriched with a mix of Judaism, Christianity, and
Islam, as well as some of the most fertile land on the continent.
The delicious dishes featured here include Doro Wat, chicken stewed with berbere spice, Siga Tibs,
flashfried beef, and Asa Shorba, a hearty spiced fish soup, plus vegetarian dishes such as Gomen, collard
greens with ginger and garlic, and Dinich Alicha, potatoes and carrots in an onion turmeric sauce.
Along with photography of the stunning landscapes and vibrant artisans of Ethiopia—combined
with insightful cultural and historical details—this book demonstrates why Ethiopian food should be
considered one of the world’s most singular and enchanting cuisines.
YOHANIS GEBREYESUS trained at the Paul Bocuse Institute in Lyon and worked as a chef in
California, before returning to Addis Ababa to found his restaurant Antica. He presents a weekly food
program on EBS (Ethiopian Broadcasting Service), which has 24 million viewers worldwide.

International Cooking • 8” x 10” • 224 pages • full-color photos • ISBN 978-1-62371-963-0 • hardback •
$35.00 (in Canada, $49.95)

FEED YOUR SOUL WITH ASMA KHAN’S
COLLECTION OF AUTHENTIC
INDIAN RECIPES
ASMA KHAN STARS IN NETFLIX’S
AWARD-WINNING SERIES CHEF’S TABLE

“Behan’s culinary portrait illuminates the timeless
appeal of Poland’s evolving, cosmopolitan cuisine.”
—Publishers Weekly

“[A] celebration of heritage and culture that makes a
feast out of every meal.”
—Woman & Home magazine

“A colorful, informative tour of Polish food by an author
who has deep roots in Poland and is proud to share her
cultural inheritance.” —Foreword Reviews

“Asma is a force of nature: bold, funny, talented,
philanthropic and unstoppable.”
—Evening Standard

“Behan debuts a refreshingly contemporary Polish
cookbook, packed with appealing recipes that embrace
modern and global influences…enhanced by a tidy layout
and stylish color photographs…A treasury of traditional
and modern Polish home cooking that will intrigue and
challenge home cooks.”
—Library Journal (starred review)

MARCH

20

A CELEBRATION OF MODERN POLISH
CUISINE

MAY

(NEW IN PAPERBACK)

ASMA’S INDIAN KITCHEN

WILD HONEY & RYE

Home-Cooked Food Brought to You by Darjeeling Express

Modern Polish Recipes

by Asma Khan
photography by Kim Lightbody

by Ren Behan

A

ward-winning restaurant Darjeeling Express began as a dinner party with friends; Indian food
lovingly cooked from family recipes that go back generations. The recipes pay homage to Asma
Khan’s royal Mughlai ancestry and follow the route of the Darjeeling Express train from the streets of
Bengal, through Calcutta, where she grew up, and along the foothills of the Himalayas to Hyderabad.
Platters of dishes boasting texture and intense flavor encourage you to gather for a
traditional dawaat (feast). There are Feasts for Two, Family Feasts, Feasts for Friends, and Celebratory
Feasts. Many of the recipes are vegetarian, there are sweet treats and drinks, too.
This is more than just a collection of delicious and accessible recipes, it is a celebration of
heritage, culture, community, and quality. This is Asma’s Indian Kitchen.
ASMA KHAN is chef and restaurateur of London’s acclaimed Darjeeling Express, which began as
a supper club, then a pop-up, before settling in its permanent location to wide acclaim. It has been
featured in Time Out, Harper’s Bazaar, the Guardian, and numerous others. In 2015, it was named as
one of the best restaurants in London by the Evening Standard.

International Cooking • 7 ½” x 9 ¾” • 192 pages • full-color photos • ISBN 978-1-62371-912-8 •
hardback • $30.00 (in Canada, $43.95)

I

n this beautiful cookbook, Ren Behan invites us to discover the very best of the new food of
Poland, with lighter, healthier versions of traditional dishes, and fresh, seasonal fare served in
contemporary ways. Inspired by the food of her childhood and by the new wave of flavors to be found
in the fashionable eateries and farmer’s markets of moder Poland, here you will find an evocative,
mouthwatering colleciton of recipes, which truly celebrates all good things Poland has to offer.
REN BEHAN is an acclaimed food writer of Polish descent, who is inspired by both her heritage
and the fast-changing food landscape in Poland. Her writing and recipes are an exciting fusion of
tradiional and modern Eastern European cuisine. An ex-lawyer who swapped the courtroom for the
kitchen, Ren is now a mother of three and writes for a number of prominent online publications
such as JamieOliver.com, GreatBritishChefs.com, and her own highly popular blog RenBehan.com.
Her Polish recipes have been featured in leading mainstream food magazines, and she has been a judge
at The Guild of Food Writers Awards. Whenever time allows, Ren runs pop-up events that showcase
the delicous flavors of Polish food. This is her debut cookbook.
International Cooking • 7 ½” x 9 ¾” • 208 pages • full-color photos • ISBN 978-1-62371-918-0 •
paperback • $22.00 (in Canada, $31.95)

21

BALADI

FEBRUARY

A Celebration of Food from Land and Sea

GENNARO’S FAST COOK
ITALIAN

by Joudie Kalla; photography by Jamie Orlando Smith

by Gennaro Contaldo

SUNDAY TIMES (LONDON)
BEST COOKBOOK OF THE YEAR 2018

LEARN FROM THE BEST, AS GENNARO CONTALDO
SHARES HIS NO-FUSS, FAILSAFE RECIPES TO CREATE
HOME-COOKED ITALIAN MEALS IN MINUTES!

“An important cuisine and culinary tradition that needs to be understood,
celebrated, and enjoyed.”—Anthony Bourdain

“What a fantastic book—delicious Italian food, fast.” —Jamie Oliver

International Cooking • 7 ½” x 9 ¾” • 256 pages • full-color photos •
ISBN 978-1-62371-981-4 • hardback • $35.00 (in Canada, $49.95)

International Cooking • 7 ½” x 9 ¾” • 192 pages • full-color photos •
ISBN 978-1-62371-980-7 • hardback • $30.00 (in Canada, $43.95)

(REPRINT)

JUST PUBLISHED

FROM THE LAND OF
NIGHTINGALES AND ROSES

THE IMMIGRANT COOKBOOK
Recipes that Make America Great

Recipes from the Persian Kitchen

collected and edited by Leyla Moushabeck

by Maryam Sinaiee

FOOD NETWORK BEST COOKBOOK 2017
22

AUTHENTIC, TASTY RECIPES FROM PERSIAN COOK
AND FOOD BLOGGER, MARYAM SINAIEE

MARTHA STEWART LIVING BEST COOKBOOK 2017
VILLAGE VOICE BEST FOOD BOOK 2017

“Persian cuisine is made both approachable and alluring in this stellar first
effort.” —Publishers Weekly (starred review)

EAT YOUR BOOKS TOP COOKBOOK 2017
International Cooking • 7 ½” x 9 ¾” • 224 pages • full-color photos •
ISBN 978-1-56656-038-2 • hardback • $35.00 (in Canada, $49.95)

APRIL

(REPRINT)

23

MARCH

(REPRINT)

International Cooking • 7 ½” x 9 ¾” • 336 pages • full-color photos •
ISBN 978-1-62371-967-8 • hardback • $35.00 (in Canada, $49.95)

JUST PUBLISHED

MOUNEH

THE ALEPPO COOKBOOK

Preserving Foods for the Lebanese Pantry

Celebrating the Legendary Cuisine of Syria

by Barbara Abdeni Massaad

by Marlene Matar

PRESERVING FOOD AND CULTURE THE LEBANESE WAY

WINNER OF THE 2017 ART OF EATING PRIZE

“Documenting traditions, recipes, and rituals ensures their survival; it is vital
work. Barbara Massaad’s beautiful new book Mouneh goes to the heart of
Lebanese life. She is a writer and photographer, but above all she is a custodian
of a wonderfully rich culture.”—Alice Waters

“The rich culinary heritage of Aleppo comes to life in this tribute to the
Syrian city at the ancient Mediterranean crossroads....This introduction
to Middle Eastern cooking techniques will equally satisfy beginners or
experienced fans of the regional fare. Cityscape photos and colorful prepared
dishes captivate as Matar brings Aleppo’s aromas, marketplace, and table to
life.” —Publishers Weekly

International Cooking • 8” x 10” • 592 pages • full-color photos •
ISBN 987-1-56656-036-8 • hardback • $50.00 • (in Canada $72.95)

JUST PUBLISHED

International Cooking • 7” x 10” • 352 pages • full-color photos •
ISBN 978-1-56656-997-2 • paperback • $25.00 (in Canada, $34.95)

RECENT COOKBOOK RELEASES

Panetteria
017-7 hb $30

Passione
027-6 hb $30

Soup for Syria
089-4 hb $30

RECENT COOKBOOK RELEASES

Best of Irish
Country Cooking
096-2 pb $22

Cucina Napoletana
058-0 pb $22

The Middle Eastern
Cookbook
675-9 pb $20

24

25

Sugar and Spice
932-3 pb $25

The Yogurt Cookbook
929-3 pb $25

100 Best Jewish
Recipes
050-4 pb $25

The Viennese Kitchen
019-1 pb $22

East/West
006-1 hb $35

Portuguese Homestyle Cooking
408-3 pb $24.95

Man’oushe
965-1 pb $22

The Eastern and Central
European Kitchen
678-0 pb $20

Coastline
026-9 hb $35

Orient Express
933-0 pb $22.95

Gizzi’s Healthy Appetite
052-8 hb $30

Tasting Georgia
059-7 hb $40

RECENT COOKBOOK RELEASES

Pure and Special
959-0 hb $30

Persiana
995-8 hb $35

Warm Bread and
Honey Cake
949-1 pb $25

RECENT COOKBOOK RELEASES

Oklava
028-3 hb $35

Cucina Romana
625-4 pb $20

The Paris Neighborhood
Cookbook
940-8 pb $25

26

27

Global Vegetarian Cooking
382-6 pb $19.95

Sun Bread and
Sticky Toffee
930-9 pb $20

New Middle
Eastern Vegetarian
901-9 pb $25

One World Vegetarian
Cookbook
834-0 hb $35

Rosa’s Thai Cafe
097-9 hb $30

The Turkish Cookbook
818-0 pb $25

New Middle Eastern
Street Food
965-5 pb $22

A Taste of Lebanon
390-3 pb $17.95

Cucina Siciliana
434-2 pb $20

Classic Vegetarian Cooking
From the Middle East
398-7 pb $19.95

Palestine on a Plate
069-6 hb $35

Persepolis
018-4 hb $35

NEW ILLUSTRATED CHILDREN’S BOOKS
RECENT COOKBOOK RELEASES

Salmagundi
623-0 pb $25

The North African Kitchen
953-8 pb $22

A BEAUTIFULLY ILLUSTRATED
EXPLORATION OF THE EVOLUTION
OF PLANTS AND ANIMANLS ON EARTH

Cardamom and Lime
849-4 pb $22

JUNE

28

DARWIN’S TREE OF LIFE
by Michael Bright
illustrated by Margaux Carpentier
The Iraqi Cookbook
748-0 hb $35

Mexican Modern
939-2 pb $22

The Spanish Kitchen
599-8 pb $20

F

rom the first living things six billion years ago to the animals living around the world today,
explore how the huge diversity of the life on Earth came to be. Follow the branches of Charles
Darwin’s “Tree of Life” and discover how plants and animals have evolved in many amazing ways.
Find out why crabs run sideways, which fish was the first to walk on land, why birds are similar
to dinosaurs, and why brains are located in our heads and not in our feet.
The book is stunningly illustrated by Margaux Carpentier in a bright and bold distinctive style.
MICHAEL BRIGHT worked as a producer with the BBC’s Natural History Unit, winning many
international radio and television awards. He is a member of the Royal Society of Biology and has
written many books on wildlife, science, and conservation.
MARGAUX CARPENTIER is a painter and illustrator based in London. She works on all kind
of projects, ranging from illustrated books to large scale painting and murals, and sometimes even
sculptures.

Modern Caribbean Cuisine
676-6 pb $24.95

The Indonesian Kitchen
981-1 pb $25

Pure and Simple
881-4 pb $25

Illustrated Children’s Book • 8 ½” x 11” • 48 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-62371-919-7 • hardback •
$18.95 (in Canada, $26.95) • Ages 9+

29

GOLDILOCKS AND
THE THREE RHINOS

LOOK BACK!
by Trish Cooke
illustrated by Caroline Binch

A South African Retelling
by Joan Rankin

A BEAUTIFUL PICTURE BOOK THAT TELLS
CHILDREN THAT IT IS OKAY TO BE AFRAID

A NEW WHIMSICAL PICTURE BOOK FROM
THE AWARD-WINNING ILLUSTRATOR OF
THE AFRICAN ORCHESTRA

“A lovely celebration of the grandparent and grandchild relationship...
a story whose characters’ feelings are so vividly rendered readers
may recall seeing such expressions in real life... it will also make a
walloping read-aloud, with its West Indian cadences...”
—Kirkus Reviews

G

oldilocks was not supposed to be in the forest alone, but
she didn’t always do as she was told.
Join Goldilocks as she stumbles across the Rhino family’s
home, unknowingly dabbling in their daily activities, and the
hilarity that follows.

APRIL

30

JOAN RANKIN has illustrated over 30 books for children,
including the acclaimed The African Orchestra and This is the
Chick. She received the Katrine Harries Award for Children’s
Book Illustration in 1991.

Illustrated Children’s Book • 8 ½” x 10 ¾” • 32 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-62371-916-6 • hardback •
$17.95 (in Canada, $25.95) • Ages 3-8

THE AFRICAN ORCHESTRA

W
MARCH

(NEW IN PAPERBACK)

ho was the mysterious Ti Bolom? Could he be real
or was he just one of Grandma’s inventions from her
Caribbean childhood?
Illustrator Caroline Binch and writer Trish Cooke—both
acclaimed award winners—come together to tell this magical
story of Grandma’s rainforest adventure.

llustrated Children’s Book • 8 ¼” x 10 ¾” • 32 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-56656-980-4 • hardback •
$16.95 (in Canada, $23.95) • ISBN 978-1-56656-099-3 • paperback • $8.95 (in Canada, $12.95) • Ages 3-8

A DAY WITH YAYAH

by Wendy Hartmann
illustrated by Joan Rankin

Nicola I. Campbell; illustrated by Julie Flett
A FIRST NATIONS GRANDMOTHER SHARES
HER KNOWLEDGE OF EDIBLE PLANTS WITH
HER GRANDCHILDREN

A MAGICAL JOURNEY THAT CELEBRATES
THE AFRICAN SOUNDS OF NATURE
“In simple and magical verse, Hartmann transports readers to the
beautiful landscapes of Africa with a celebration of African music
and instruments and the accompanying splendid natural sounds
that birthed them… A magical tour of the natural wonders
of the African continent tied with a celebration of the cultural
foundations of African people who mined these sounds to create
beautiful music.”
—Kirkus Reviews
MARCH

(NEW IN PAPERBACK)

Illustrated Children’s Book • 8 ½” x 10 ¾” • 32 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-56656-025-2 • paperback •
$8.95 (in Canada, $12.95) • Ages 3–8

“Campbell’s (Interior Salish/Métis) quiet story weaves botanical
facts with respect for the natural world, naming the plants in the
Nle?kepmxcín language. Flett’s (Cree/Métis) colorful, calming
illustrations blend very well with the tone of the text, often gracefully
incorporating the pulled-out Nle?kepmxcín in display type. The
flowers pop against the dark green grass, the relative smallness of the
human figures in the landscape emphasizing their relationship with
nature. With modern children learning an elder’s wisdom, this makes
for a lovely day out.” —Kirkus Reviews

MARCH

(REPRINT)

Illustrated Children’s Book • 9 ½” x 10 ½” • 32 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-56656-041-2 • hardback •
$17.95 (not for sale in Canada) • Ages 3–8

31

THE CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN
retold and illustrated by Ruth Sanderson
THE YOUNGEST OF THREE SONS OUTWITS
THE FAIRY THIEVES WHO STOLE HIS MOTHER’S
TAPESTRY AND MARRIES ONE OF THE
FAIRIES HE HAS RESCUED

MARCH

(NEW IN PAPERBACK)

THE RUTH SANDERSON COLLECTION

R

uth Sanderson is the renowned illustrator and author of over 80 books for children. Her fairy tale
retellings have been widely praised and much loved by children everywhere. Her original fairy
tale, The Enchanted Wood, won both the Young Hoosier Award and the Bank Street College Award. The
Texas Bluebonnet Award was given to her retelling of The Golden Mare, the Firebird, and the Magic Ring.
Her beautiful and ornate version of the classic fable Goldilocks is the latest addition to the collection.

“Sanderson combines elements from the Chinese story ‘The Magic
Brocade’ and the Norwegian tale ‘Princess on the Glass Hill’ in this
seamless, stately picture book for older readers.The beautiful oil paintings
are rich with medieval allusion and full of flora, fauna, and details—a
lion’s head on a horse’s trappings, the lace of a fairy wing—that engage
the eye again and again. The complex ending, a bit more than happily
ever after, will give young readers something additional to think about.”
—Booklist

Illustrated Children’s Book • 10” x 10” • 32 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-56656-007-8 • paperback •
$8.95 (in Canada, $12.95) • Ages 3-8

32

THE GOLDEN MARE,
THE FIREBIRD, AND
THE MAGIC RING

33

retold and illustrated by Ruth Sanderson
A BEAUTIFUL RETELLING OF THE CLASSIC
RUSSIAN FOLKTALE WITH LAVISH FULL-COLOR
OIL PAINTINGS

TITLES IN THE COLLECTION
PREFIX 978-1-56656-; 8 ½” X 11”; 32 PAGES; FULL-COLOR; AGES 3–8

“Sanderson’s narrative has a lush, lyrical quality… Her dramatically
lit firebird is nothing short of resplendent.”
—Publishers Weekly (starred review)
“Sumptuous oils full of splendid colors and textures, and wonderful
figures that might be portraits in their verisimilitude… Brilliantly
painted.” —Kirkus Reviews
“Rich in color and decorative detail, the oil paintings have a distinctly
narrative quality that enhances the book.”—Booklist

GOLDILOCKS
035-1 • hardback • $17.95
THE TWELVE DANCING PRINCESSES
876-0 • pb • $8.95

MARCH

(NEW IN PAPERBACK)

Illustrated Children’s Book • 8 ½” x 11” • 32 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-56656-066-5 • paperback •
$8.95 (in Canada, $12.95) • Ages 3-8

THE SNOW PRINCESS (glitter cover)
985-9 • hardback • $17.95 098-6 • paperback • $8.95
CINDERELLA (glitter cover)
947-7 • hardback • $17.95 969-9 • paperback • $8.95
THE CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN
021-4 • hardback • $17.95 007-8 • paperback • $8.95

THE GOLDEN MARE, THE FIREBIRD,
AND THE MAGIC RING
079-5 • hardback • $17.95 066-5 • paperback • $8.95
THE ENCHANTED WOOD
057-3 • hardback • $17.95
PAPA GATTO
021-4 • hardback • $17.95 053-5 • paperback • $8.95
ROSE RED AND SNOW WHITE
910-1 • hardback • $16.95 934-7 • paperback • $7.95

THE STORYTELLER OF
DAMASCUS

text by Jane Yolen; illustrated by Kathryn Brown

by Rafik Schami
illustrated by Peter Knorr

EENY MOLE EMERGES FROM UNDERGROUND
TO DISCOVER THE WIDE WORLD UP ABOVE

AN AUTHENTIC TASTE OF THE OLD
DAMASCENE TRADITION OF STORYTELLING
THAT WILL INSPIRE CHILDREN’S IMAGINATIONS

“Yolen’s poetic narrative is expertly paced and has a nicely varied
repetitive pattern, giving the familiar story of venturing forth into new
territory a fresh flavor…Perfect for sharing aloud.” —Kirkus Reviews

NAMED TO KIRKUS REVIEWS’
BEST BOOKS OF 2018

JUST PUBLISHED

EENY, MEENY, MINEY MOLE

“A highly humorous book about tradition in changing times, bravery,
and love…. A writing, translation, and illustration masterpiece.”
—Kirkus Reviews (starred review)

JUST PUBLISHED
Illustrated Children’s Book • 9 ½” x 10 ½” • 32 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-62371-986-9 • hardback •
$17.95 (in Canada, $25.95) • Ages 3–8

THIS IS THE CHICK
text by Wendy Hartmann, illustrated by Joan Rankin

Illustrated Children’s Book • 8 ½” x 11” • 48 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-62371-971-5 • hardback •
$18.95 (in Canada, $26.95) • Ages 8+

A HUMOROUS PICTURE BOOK THAT TEACHES
CHILDREN ABOUT AFRICAN ANIMALS
“…a simple ‘cheep’ from a chick creates a frenzy in the African plains.The chick
frightens the elephant, who alarms the kudu, who wakes the jackal…Unique
and fun watercolor illustrations give the text a playful atmosphere…A humorous
addition to any picture book collection and a great read-aloud that children and
adults will love.” —School Library Journal

34

REBEL VOICES
The Global Fight for Women’s Equality
and the Right to Vote

JUST PUBLISHED

by Louise Kay Stewart
illustrated by Eve Lloyd Knight

Illustrated Children’s Book • 8 ½” x 10 ¾” • 32 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-56656-039-9 • hardback
• $17.95 (in Canada, $25.95) • Ages 3–8

SPY DAD

A TIMELY, BEAUTIFUL, AND BOLD
COMPENDIUM OF WOMEN
AROUND THE WORLD WHO SAID
“TIME’S UP” ON INEQUALITY
“History’s suffragists were anything but timid… [A] vividly written
and powerfully illustrated volume… clear, evocative descriptions and
useful timelines.”
—Publishers Weekly (starred review)

35

text by Jukka Laajarinne; illustrated by Timo Mänttäri
NOMINATED FOR THE FINLANDIA JUNIOR PRIZE
“Unbeknownst to Olivia, her dad is spy, but she wishes he wouldn’t
work so much. To solve this issue, her dad quits his job and they go on an
adventurous holiday filled with exploding vehicles and bad guys chasing
them... a comical and silly look at a most unusual lifestyle. A fun addition.”
—School Library Journal

JUST PUBLISHED

Illustrated Children’s Book • 8 ½” x 11” • 48 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-62371-964-7 • hardback •
$18.95 (in Canada, $26.95) • Ages 9+

JUST PUBLISHED
Illustrated Children’s Book • 8 ½” x 11” • 32 pages • full-color • ISBN 978-1-62371-993-7 • hardback •
$17.95 (in Canada, $25.95) • Ages 3–8

THE ROB RYAN COLLECTION
A STUNNINGLY ILLUSTRATED FAIRYTALE TRILOGY
FOR ALL AGES, FROM INTERNATIONALLY ACCLAIMED
PAPERCUT ARTIST ROB RYAN

B

orn into the royal family, John has always known he doesn’t want to be King. To escape his
destiny he’s run away and built a different kind of future for himself. But just when everything
seems to be going right for John, his past catches up with him: Lord Von Dronus, the palace’s senior
courtier, is determined to hunt him down. Forced into hiding with his best friend, June, it seems as
though John will never be able to live an ordinary life. Until one night he decides to put an audacious
plan into place. Inspiring, funny, and moving, this magical trilogy is about following your dreams and
creating your own happily ever after.

FAIRY TALE FEASTS COLLECTION

C

onceived by Jane Yolen, one of our most celebrated folklorists and the distinguished author
of over 350 children’s books, who has been called “America’s Hans Christian Andersen,” this
creative series folds enchanting retellings of fairy tales from around the world into cookbooks of kidfriendly recipes. These charming and beautifully illustrated books will capture children’s fancy and
will be enjoyed by the whole family.

“A fanciful modern fairy tale illustrated with a whole sheaf of his intricately detailed cut-paper
silhouettes… It’s the first of three volumes, and readers will long for the next book.”
—Publishers Weekly (starred review)
“Gorgeously designed and illustrated with a mixture of the cut paper and screen printing that the British
artist is known for. ” —Kirkus Reviews
36

37

“An adorable fairy tale.” —Sunday Times

PREFIX ISBN 978-1-56656-; 9” X 12 ½”; FULL-COLOR; AGES 8 & UP;
$19.95 (IN CANADA, $27.95)

“A really nice idea, wonderfully fulfilled.” —Kirkus Reviews
“Families will want to pore over them, savor them, and enjoy them to the fullest.”
—School Library Journal
TITLES IN THE COLLECTION
PREFIX 978-1-56656-; 8 ¼” X 10 ¼”; FULL-COLOR; AGES 5–11
FAIRY TALE FEASTS: A LITERARY COOKBOOK FOR YOUNG READERS AND EATERS
tales retold by Jane Yolen; illustrations by Philip Beha; recipes by Heidi Stemple
751-0 • paperback • $20.00 (not for sale in Canada)
JEWISH FAIRY TALE FEASTS: A LITERARY COOKBOOK
tales retold by Jane Yolen; illustrations by Sima Elizabeth Shefrin; recipes by Heidi Stemple
909-5 • hardback • $25.00 040-5 • paperback • $20.00 (not for sale in Canada)

THE INVISIBLE
KINGDOM
077-1 • 64 pages • hardback
(Book I)

THE KINGDOM
REVEALED
063-4 • 64 pages • hardback
(Book II)

THE INVINCIBLE
KINGDOM
020-7 • 64 pages • hardback
(Book III)

CHINESE FAIRY TALE FEASTS: A LITERARY COOKBOOK
tales retold by Paul Yee; illustrations by Shaoli Wang; recipes by Judi Chan; introduction by Jane Yolen
993-4 • hardback • $25.00 (not for sale in Canada)

NEW TRAVEL
ONLY IN GUIDES

ONLY IN EDINBURGH
(2 ND EDITION)
by Duncan J. D. Smith

ABOUT THE SERIES

T

P

he Innocent Railway, the Arthur’s Seat Coffins, Trainspotting in
Leith, and the Skating Minister. The author’s offbeat explorations
reveal more than a hundred unusual locations in the Scottish capital.
A handsome guide to one of Europe’s most fascinating cities.

ublished by The Urban Explorer, these city tales from new and unusual perspectives provide
independent cultural travellers with unforgettable memories. Ideal for those who want to escape
the crowds and get beyond the well-known paths, as well as for those inhabitants who perhaps thought
they already knew their city. Eccentric museums, secret gardens, iconic structures, idiosyncratic shops,
colourful characters and unusual places of worship.

“The Only In Guides help passionate travellers uncover the hidden treasures of a city, sending them home
with indelible memories.”
—Timeless Travels magazine

Travel/History • 5 ½” x 8 ¼” • 232 pages • full-color • maps •
ISBN 978-3-9504218-3-5 • paperback • $22.95 (in Canada $32.95)
APRIL

ONLY IN ZURICH
(3RD EDITION)

ONLY IN KRAKÓW
(1 ST EDITION)
A Guide to Unique Locations, Hidden
Corners and Unusual Objects

38

by Duncan J. D. Smith

E

xplore Kraków’s rich royal heritage, astonishing architecture
and dynamic street life with this new explorer’s guide.
Legendary churches and mysterious monasteries, novel art
spaces and industrial remains, colourful customs and candlelit
cellars. Where is the city’s prettiest street? Was there a dragon
beneath Wawel Hill? Where was Schindler’s List filmed? Venture
beneath Europe’s biggest medieval marketplace, wander around
a Communist-era steelworkers’ town, and climb mysterious
mounds in the suburbs. The author also visits a stained glass
workshop, a paradise for pinball machine players, and Poland’s
oldest university.

JUNE

DUNCAN J. D. SMITH is the sole author of the Only In
Guides and a Fellow of the Royal Geographical Society.

Travel/History • 5 ½” x 8 ¼” • 232 pages • full-color • maps • ISBN 978-3-9504218-2-8 • paperback •
$22.95 (in Canada $32.95)

by Duncan J. D. Smith

T

he home of FIFA, an elephant in the woods, the emperor’s paddle
steamer, and the first “Dark Restaurant.” There is obviously more
to Zurich than banking, clean streets, and punctuality. This guide shows
a very different side to Switzerland’s largest city.

39

Travel/History • 5 ½” x 8 ¼” • 232 pages • full-color • maps •
ISBN 978-3-9504218-4-2 • paperback • $22.95 (in Canada $32.95)
MARCH

TITLES IN THE SERIES

FULL-COLOR; $22.95 (IN CANADA, $32.95)

BERLIN (2ND ED.)
978-1-9503662-3-5

KRAKÓW (1ST ED.)
978-3-9504218-2-8

PRAGUE (2ND ED.)
978-1-9503662-4-2

BOSTON (1ST ED.)
978-3-9504218-1-1

HAMBURG (2ND ED.)
978-1-9503662-1-1

VIENNA (4TH ED.)
978-1-9503662-6-6

BUDAPEST (3RD ED.)
978-1-9503662-7-3

LONDON (1ST ED.)
978-1-9503662-5-9

ZURICH (3RD ED.)
978-3-9504218-4-2

COLOGNE (2ND ED.)
978-1-9503662-2-8

MUNICH (2ND ED.)
978-1-9503662-0-4

EDINBURGH (2ND ED.)
978-3-9504218-3-5

PARIS (2ND ED.)
978-1-9503662-9-7

INTERLINK CULTURAL HISTORIES

INTERLINK CULTURAL HISTORIES

ABOUT THE SERIES
n innovative series offering in-depth cultural, historical, and literary guides to the great cities of
the world. More than ordinary guidebooks, they introduce the visitor or armchair traveler to
each city’s unique present-day identity and its links with the past.

A

“Reading these guides is the next best thing to actually going there with them in hand.” —Foreword Magazine

SAN FRANCISCO
A Cultural History
by Mick Sinclair

W

ithin a generation San Francisco grew from an isolated Mexican
trading post with more hills than people into America’s
major Pacific Coast city. Shaped by entrepreneurs, eccentrics, and
visionaries, it became renowned for accommodating those who dared
to be different. People as diverse as William Randolph Hearst, Lillie
Coit, Carol Doda, Jerry Garcia, and Harvey Milk have thrived in
San Francisco’s permissive environment as it evolved into one of the
world’s most welcoming and visually stunning cities.

40

MARCH

(REPRINT)

41

Travel/History • 5 ¼” x 8” • 246 pages • b&w illus. • maps •
ISBN 978-1-56656-817-3 • paperback • $15.00 (in Canada, $21.95)

SICILY
A Cultural History
by Joseph Farrell

L

ong before it became an Italian offshore island, Sicily was the land
in the center of the Mediterranean where the great civilizations
of Europe and Northern Africa met. Sicily today is both familiar and
unfamiliar, modernized and unchanging. Visitors will find an out-of-theway Aragonese castle; a Norman church by the side of a lesser travelled
road; red Muslim-styles domes over a Christian shrine; a Baroque church
of breathtaking beauty in a village; the celebrations of the patron saint of a
run-down district of a city; and will stop and wonder.

Travel/History • 5 ¼” x 8” • 292 pages • b&w illus. • maps •
ISBN 978-1-56656-952-1 • paperback • $15.00 (in Canada, $21.95)

TITLES IN THE SERIES

MARCH

(REPRINT)

PREFIX 978-1-56656-; $15.00 (IN CANADA, $21.95)

ATHENS: 540-0

EDINBURGH: 722-0

LISBON: 395-6

ROME: 711-4

BALI: 081-8

HAMBURG: 846-3

MADRID: 368-0

SICILY: 952-1

BRITTANY: 088-7

HAVANA: 419-9

MEXICO CITY: 349-9

BRUSSELS: 472-4

HELSINKI: 544-8

MIAMI: 983-5

THE SCOTTISH
HIGHLANDS: 741-1

BUENOS AIRES: 347-5

ISTANBUL: 845-6

CALCUTTA: 721-3

KINGSTON: 420-5

NEW YORK CITY:
710-7

CAMBRIDGE: 541-7

LAGOS: 919-4

PRAGUE: 490-8

SAN FRANCISCO:
817-3
VENICE: 369-7

INTERLINK TRAVELLER’S HISTORIES

INTERLINK TRAVELLER’S HISTORIES

ABOUT THE SERIES
he Traveller’s History series is designed for travellers who want more historical background
on the country they are visiting than can be learned from a tour guide. Each volume offers a
complete and authoritative history of the country from the earliest times up to the present day.

T

“An excellent new series of brief histories.” —The New York Times

A TRAVELLER’S HISTORY OF
CROATIA
RD
(3 EDITION)
by Benjamin Curtis
“In this concise volume, Curtis (European history & politics, Univ. of
Seattle) does an admirable job of condensing the lengthy and complex
history of Croatia ... Its long journey toward independence is detailed in
clear prose, and a helpful list of rulers and chronology ends the book. The
maps and historical gazetteer are also useful”
—Library Journal
42

43

APRIL

Travel/History • 5” x 7 ¾” • 274 pages • b&w illus. • maps •
ISBN 978-1-56656-808-1 • paperback • $14.95 (in Canada, $21.95)

A TRAVELLER’S HISTORY OF
NEW ZEALAND
(3 RD EDITION)
by John H. Chambers

TITLES IN THE SERIES

T

his book gives the curious tourist not only a modern-day portrait
of New Zealand and its far-flung islands, political systems, and
economic diversity, but also looks at the early settling of this area,
which covers about a fifth of the surface of the earth. The author
describes New Zealand’s history with a depth that allows readers to
make sense of what they see in a way that no other guidebook can.

Travel/History • 5” x 7 ¾” • 416 pages • b&w illus. • maps •
ISBN 978-1-56656-506-6 • paperback • $14.95 (in Canada, $21.95)

JUST PUBLISHED

PREFIX 978-1-56656-; $14.95 (IN CANADA, $21.95)

ATHENS: 533-2

ENGLAND: 604-9

LONDON: 484-7

RUSSIA: 645-2

AUSTRALIA: 424-3

FRANCE: 606-3

MEXICO: 523-3

SCOTLAND: 756-5

CANADA: 386-4

GERMANY: 532-5

NEW ZEALAND: 506-6

SOUTH AFRICA: 505-9

CARIBBEAN: 690-2

GREECE: 522-6

NORTH AFRICA: 351-2

SOUTHEAST ASIA: 439-7

CHINA: 486-1

INDIA: 445-8

OXFORD: 467-0

SPAIN: 406-9

CROATIA: 808-1

IRELAND: 637-7

PARIS: 485-4

TURKEY: 620-9

CYPRUS: 605-6

ITALY: 521-9

POLAND: 655-1

USA: 283-6

EGYPT: 654-4

JAPAN: 404-5

PORTUGAL: 440-3

VENICE: 611-7

INTERLINK CULTURAL GUIDES

INTERLINK TRAVELLER’S COMPANIONS

BUENOS AIRES

ABOUT THE SERIES

A Cultural Guide

T

by Nick Caistor
AN ENGAGING INTRODUCTION TO THE
VIBRANT CULTURE OF BUENOS AIRES

his series of anthologies presents the observations of citizens and of illustrious characters such
as Byron, Goethe, Ruskin, Cassanova, and Robert Browning to create accounts of past times in
some of the world’s most glorious cities. Edited by recognized experts, with maps and illustrations,
each title represents a historical perspective and a true sense of familiarity with the subject.

F

rom the new skyscrapters along the front of the huge
“river of silver” to the picturesque portside La Boca
where hundreds of thousands of immigrants first faced a new
continent, Buenos Aires has created its own legend, lived out
today in tango bars, on football pitches, in cafes where intense
debates take place, or where people simply watch the everchanging parade of passers-by.
Nick Caistor takes the reader to the insider’s Buenos
Aires and shows how the past has shaped its streets, how
Argentine politics has left its mark on almost every corner,
how each wave of new inhabitants has added to the city’s
cultural mix. He reveals a city obsessed by nostalgia yet rich
in music, dance, and spectacle.

MARCH

(REPRINT)

44

A TRAVELLER’S COMPANION
TO LONDON
edited and introduced by Peter Ackroyd and Thomas Wright
RICH AND DIVERSE VIEWS OF “THE GREATEST
CITY ON EARTH”

L

NICK CAISTOR, has reported on Argentina for the BBC/WGBH and is a translator as well as the
author of numerous books on Latin America, including Che Guevara: A Life (also published by Interlink)
Travel/History • 5 ¼” x 8” • 254 pages • color & b&w illus. • maps • ISBN 978-1-56656-630-8 • paperback •
$17.95 (in Canada, $25.95)

MARCH

(REPRINT)

ALSO IN THE SERIES PREFIX 978-1-56656-; $17.95 (IN CANADA, $25.95)

ondon has witnessed everything from pilgrimages,
celebrations, acts of heroism and moments of religious
contemplation to riots, executions, grisly murders and disastrous
fires. It is a history of work and capital, of power and exuberance,
and of great creativity from a rich host of artists and writers,
Shakespeare and Dickens among them, but also of violent crime,
exploitation, loneliness and extreme hardship; life in the poverty
ridden East of the city could not be more different than life in its
opulent West End. Drawing upon extracts from contemporary
letters, diaries and memoirs of fascinating inhabitants and
visitors, this anthology by acclaimed London historian Peter
Ackroyd and Thomas Wright tells the story of the city from
its earliest years up to the present day. Modern visitors and
armchair readers alike are given a ringside view to the past and
an unforgettable experience of the essential spirit of London.

Travel/History • 5” x 7 ¾” • 432 pages • b&w illus. • maps • ISBN 978-1-56656-537-0 • paperback •
$16.95 (in Canada, $23.95)

BOOKS IN THE SERIES PREFIX 978-1-56656-; $16.95 (IN CANADA, $23.95)
046-7

938-5

082-5

956-9

087-0

DUBLIN: 491-5

ISTANBUL: 574-5

MOSCOW: 576-9

EDINBURGH: 538-7

LONDON: 537-0

PRAGUE: 590-5

FLORENCE: 466-3

MADRID: 591-2

ST. PETERSBURG: 492-2

45

ON-THE-ROAD HISTORIES
CALIFORNIA

PERU (4TH ED.)

by Victor Silverman and Laurie Glover

by David L. Pearson and Les Beletsky

“Beginning with precolonial California and stretching through the
present day, Silverman (history, Pomona Coll.) and Glover (writing,
Univ. of California, Davis) cover a significant time span in a clearly
organized and readable narrative. Chapters contain ample photographs,
many in full color. One of this title’s strongest points is its explicit
mission to combat the whitewashing of California history; it does not
shy away from difficult subjects or conflicts and continually emphasizes
the role of minorities.With much more history than classic travel guides
like Fodor’s or Frommer’s but less depth than an academic monograph,
this should appeal to readers of popular history, who will appreciate its
wide range and respect for diversity.”—Library Journal
Travel/History • 5” x 9” • 390 pages • full-color photos & maps •
ISBN 978-1-56656-809-8 • paperback • $24.00 (in Canada $32.95)
46

FEBRUARY
(REPRINT)

ABOUT THE SERIES
his travel series is a glorious, full-color tribute to the cultural, geographic, and historical riches of
the United States. These brief histories are as idiosyncratic as the states themselves. Each volume
shares elements that make any one of them a literate companion for that American classic: the road trip.

T

• A comprehensive account of the state’s past & present
• Historical maps
• Full-color and b&w photographs
• Famous sons & daughters
• Interesting state tidbits

TRAVELLERS’ WILDLIFE GUIDES

• Literary extracts
• Must-see sites
• Visitor resources
• Art & culture
• Select bibliography and much more

“Best travel series of the year” —Booklist

HAILED AN “EXCELLENT SERIES” BY BIRDING
WORLD AND AN “INSPIRED NEW CONCEPT IN THE
FIELD-GUIDE GENRE” BY BIRDING MAGAZINE
“There are so many bad guides on the market trying to do what this book does
so simply and so well... few are written with the same authority and attention
to detail... It could be the best (money) you spend all trip.”—BBC Wildlife

F

rom the world-famous Machu Picchu Incan ruins high in the
Andes Mountains, to Lake Titicaca in southern Peru, to the
Iquitos area of Amazonian northeastern Peru, travellers want to
experience tropical forests and other stunning habitats and catch
glimpses of exotic wildlife: toucans and parrots, monkeys and
anteaters, frogs and toads, crocodiles and snakes. In this book is all
the information you need to find, identify, and learn about Peru’s
magnificent animal and plant life.

FEBRUARY
(REPRINT)

Travel/Wildlife • 5 ½” x 8 ½” • 520 pages • full-color illus. • maps •
ISBN 978-1-56656-545-5 • flexi binding • $29.95 (in Canada, $41.95)

ABOUT THE SERIES
he Travellers’ Wildlife Guides are aimed at environmentally conscious travellers for whom some
of the best parts of any trip are glimpses of wildlife in natural settings.The purpose of this series is
to enhance the enjoyment of a trip and enrich wildlife sightings by providing identifying information
on the most frequently encountered animals in each of the represented countries. With stunning
color illustrations and photographs of amphibians, reptiles, mammals, and birds, this series is unique
in that it aims to aid the visitor in identifying all types of vertebrate land animals, while providing
current information on the animals’ conservation status.
Not only for travellers, the Travellers’ Wildlife Guides are for all those fascinated by wildlife and
concerned about our environment.

T

BOOKS IN THE SERIES PREFIX 978-1-56656-; FULL-COLOR

BOOKS IN THE SERIES PREFIX 978-1-56656-; FULL-COLOR

ALASKA • 652-0 • $27.95

FLORIDA • 651-3 • $29.95

AUSTRALIA • 614-8 • $29.95

HAWAII • 613-1 • $27.95

ALASKA: 566-0 • $20

MICHIGAN: 616-2• $20

SOUTH CAROLINA: 667-4 • $20

BELIZE • 568-4 • $29.95

PERU • 545-5 • $29.95

CALIFORNIA: 809-8 • $24

MINNESOTA: 567-7 • $20

TEXAS: 564-6 • $20

BRAZIL • 593-6 • $29.95

SOUTHERN AFRICA • 639-1• $27.95

HAWAII: 615-5 • $20

MISSISSIPPI: 666-7 • $18

WISCONSIN: 673-5 • $20

COSTA RICA • 529-5 • $29.95

SOUTHERN MEXICO • 640-7 • $27.95

KENTUCKY: 638-4 • $20

NEW HAMPSHIRE: 565-3 • $16

ECUADOR • 530-1 • $29.95

THAILAND • 694-0 • $29.95

47

INDEX

48

African Orchestra, The, 30
Aleppo Cookbook, The, 23
Almond Blossoms and Beyond, 7
Amber Revolution, 16
American Quarter, The, 7
Andaluz, 18
Asma’s Indian Kitchen, 20
Aya Dane, 5
Baladi, 22
Bead Collector, The, 5
Best of Irish Country Cooking, The, 25
Buenos Aires: A Cultural Guide, 44
Bush and Cheney, 15
California: On-the-Road History, 46
Cardamom & Lime, 28
Chaplin, 11
Chinese Fairy Tale Feasts, 37
Chinese Love Poetry, 7
Cinderella, 33
Classic Vegetarian Cooking from the
Middle East, 27
Coastline, 25
Crystal Mountain, The, 32
Cucina Napoletana, 25
Cucina Romana, 27
Cucina Siciliana, 26
Cultural Guides series, 44
Cultural History series, 41
Damascus Nights, 6
Darkness over Germany, 15
Darwin’s Tree of Life 29
Day with Yayah, A, 31
Divine Names, 17
Drones and Targeted Killing, 15
East/West, 24
Eastern and Central European Kitchen,
The, 25
Eeeny, Meeny, Miney Mole, 35
Enchanted Wood, The, 33
Ethiopia, 19
Fairy Tale Feasts, 37
Fairy Tale Feasts Series, 37
Freedom Hospital, 14
From the Land of Nightingales and
Roses, 23
Gennaro’s Fast Cook Italian, 23
Gizzi’s Healthy Appetite, 25
Global Vegetarian Cooking, 26
Golden Mare, the Firebird, and the Magic
Ring, The, 32
Goldilocks and the Three Rhinos, 30
Goldilocks, 33
Hostage, The, 4
I Don’t Want This Poem to End, 6
Immigrant Cookbook, The, 22
In Jerusalem, 6
Indian Love Poetry, 7
Indivisible, 12
Indonesian Kitchen, The, 28

Invincible Kingdom, The, 36
Invisible Kingdom, The, 36
Iraqi Cookbook, The, 28
Islamic Tiles, 17
Israel: Democracy or Apartheid State?, 15
Iznik Pottery, 17
Jerusalem Interrupted, 15
Jewish Fairy Tale Feasts, 37
Journey, The, 6
Just Another Jihadi Jane, 6
Kahlil Gibran: Beyond Borders, 17
Kilimanjaro, 17
Kingdom Revealed, The, 36
Look Back!, 31
Mae West, 11
Making Mirrors, 8
Man’oushé, 25
Mexican Modern, 28
Middle Eastern Cookbook, The, 25
Modern Caribbean Cuisine, 28
Monkey Business, 10
Moor’s Last Stand, The, 15
Mouneh, 22
My Nakba 9
New Middle Eastern Street Food, 26
New Middle Eastern Vegetarian, The, 26
9/11 Unmasked, 14
Ninety-Ninth Floor, The, 6
North African Kitchen, The, 28
Oklava, 27
Old Woman and the River, The, 2
On Entering the Sea, 7
On-the-Road History series, 46
100 Best Jewish Recipes, 24
One World Vegetarian Cookbook, 27
Only in Edinburgh, 39
Only in Kraków, 38
Only in Zurich, 39
Only-In Guides, 39
Orient Express, 25
Palestine on a Plate, 27
Palestine: The Reality, 15
Palestinian Costume, 17
Panetteria, 24
Papa Gatto, 33
Paris Neighborhood Cookbook, The, 27
Passione, 24
Persepolis, 27
Persian Love Poetry, 7
Persiana, 26
Peru: Travellers’ Wildlife Guide, 47
Poetry of Arab Women, The, 8
Portuguese Homestyle Cooking, 24
Praise for the Women of the Family, 4
Printed in Beirut, 6
Pure and Simple, 28
Pure and Special, 26
Rebel Voices, 34
Reclaiming Judaism from Zionism 13

ORDERING INFORMATION
Reel Bad Arabs, 15
Rest in My Shade, 16
Road to Damascus, A6
Rob Ryan Collection, 36
Rosa’s Thai Café, 27
Rose Red and Snow White, 33
Ruth Sanderson Collection, 33
Salmagundi, 28
San Francisco: A Cultural History, 40
Seeking Palestine, 7
Sefi Atta: Selected Plays, 7
Shell, The, 6
Sicily: A Cultural History, 40
Sky So Close, A, 5
Snow Princess, The, 33
Sophia, 5
Soup for Syria, 24
Spanish Kitchen, The, 28
Spy Dad, 35
State of Terror, 15
Storyteller of Damascus, The, 34
Storyteller of Jerusalem, The, 7
Sugar and Spice, 24
Sun Bread and Sticky Toffee, 26
Taste of Lebanon, A, 26
Tasting Georgia, 25
This Is the Chick, 35
Traveller’s Companion to Prague, A, 45
Traveller’s Companions series, 45
Traveller’s History of Croatia, A, 42
Traveller’s History of New Zealand, A, 42
Traveller’s History series, 43
Travellers’ Wildlife Guides, 47
Turkish Cookbook, The, 27
Twelve Dancing Princesses, The, 33
Viennese Kitchen, The, 24
Warm Bread and Honey Cake, 26
When All Else Fails, 3
When All the Lands Were Sea, 17
Wild Honey and Rye, 21
World Textiles, 17
Yemen: Jewel of Arabia, 17
Yogurt Cookbook, The, 24

This catalog describes all Interlink books
scheduled for publication this season. It also
highlights some of Interlink’s backlist titles.
The following catalogs are available
upon request: General, Celtic, Middle
East, and Travel.
All trim sizes, page counts, prices, and
publication dates are subject to change
without notice. All orders are subject
to acceptance and availability.
The abbreviation LC indicates Library
of Congress. All Interlink books carry
Cataloging-in-Publication (CIP)
data as provided by the Library of
Congress.
Interlink Publishing Group ISBN
prefixes are 0-940793 and 1-56656.
Editorial Offices:
Interlink Publishing
46 Crosby St.
Northampton, MA 01060
Tel: (413) 582-7054
Fax: (413) 582-7057
email: info@interlinkbooks.com
www.interlinkbooks.com
Send orders to:
Interlink Orders Department
46 Crosby St.,
Northampton, MA 01060
Tel: (413) 582-7054
Fax: (413) 582-6731
email: sales@interlinkbooks.com
Terms:
The terms are “net 30 days” from the
invoice date. Statements are mailed
monthly. All shipments are F.O.B.
publisher’s shipping point. Retailers
should refer to the Book Trade
Directory for our discount schedule.

Returns Policy:
All books in saleable condition may
be returned to Interlink for credit
within 12 months of the invoice
date.The invoice number(s) against
which the books were purchased
must accompany the return. Prior
authorization is not required.
No returns will be accepted of
books purchased on a non-returnable
basis.
No Interlink trade title will be
accepted for return beyond 3 months
after being declared out-of-print.
All returns of books received
in damaged condition must reach
Interlink within 30 days of invoice
date.
Returns that do not meet the
above criteria will be sent back at the
customer’s expense.
All returns must be sent to:
Interlink Returns Department
46 Crosby St., Northampton, MA
01060
Claims:
Claims are accepted only within 15
days of receipt of the order. Please
notify us in writing of any shortages.
Individuals:
If you are unable to obtain our books
through your local bookseller, you
may order directly from us by visiting
our web site at: www.interlinkbooks.
com.
UK and Europe Distribution:
Network Books Distribution
Studio 11B, Archway Studios, 25/27
Bickerton Road, London N19 5JT
networkbooksdistribution@gmail.com

Middle East Sales Representatives:
Richard Ward
Peter Ward Book Exports
1 Adams Mews
London SW17 7RD
United Kingdom
Tel: 44 (0)20 8672 1171
Fax: 44 (0) 8450892374
email: richard@pwbookex.com
North American Sales Representatives:
New England and Mid-Atlantic:
Northeast Publishers Reps
20 Davenport Road, Montville Chase
Montville, NJ 07045
Tel: (973) 299-0085
Fax: (973) 263-2363
email: billp@nepubreps.com
Midwest and South:
Fujii Associates
Eric Heidemann
75 Sunny Hill Dr
Troy, MO 63379
Tel: (636) 528-2546
Fax: (636) 600-5153
e-mail: eric@fujiiassociates.com
West:
Book Travelers West
Attn: Kurtis Q. Lowe
3614A California Ave SW, #228
Seattle,WA 98116
Tel: (206) 932-7865
Fax: (800) 440-0818
e-mail: kurtis@booktravelerswest.com
Canada:
Thomas Allen & Son
195 Allstate Parkway
Markham, ON L3R 4T8
Tel: 1 (800) 387-9126
Fax: 1 (800) 458-5504
email:orders@t-allen.com

49

